
Corona Group Inc 

Assisting Dealers

Ai Corporate Interiors, LLC Business Interiors
Cathy Waters Steve Groover
3017 B 2nd Avenue South 2309 5th Ave S
Birmingham, AL 35233 Birmingham, AL 35233
Phone 205-397-8503 Phone 205-939-1008
Fax    205-871-4553 Fax    205-918-1197
cwaters@aibirm.com sgroover@businteriors.com

Office Environments Business Interiors
Mike Miller Steve Groover
1827 1st Avenue North, Suite 101 799 James Record Rd. Ste, 2A-9
Birmingham, AL  35203 Huntsville, AL 36117
Phone  205-443-8300 Phone 205-939-1008
Fax      205-930-0386 Fax    205-918-1197
mmiller@officenvironments.com sgroover@businteriors.com

Business Interiors
Office Environments Steve Groover
Mike Miller 1141 Lagoon Business Loop
200 West Side Square, Ste. 53 Montgomery, AL  36117
Huntsville, AL. 35801 Phone 205-939-1008
Phone  205-443-8300 Fax    205-918-1197
Fax      205-930-0386 sgroover@businteriors.com
mmiller@officenvironments.com

Empire Office
Ryan Gordan
112 28th Street South 
Birmingham, AL  35233
Phone: 205-933-9100
Fax:  205-933-8607
rgordan@empireoffice.com
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Innerspaice Birmingham Innerspaice Mobile
Harvey McCain Jim Vaughn
2830 6th Ave South 201A Saint Joseph Street
Birmingham, Al 35233 Mobile, Al 36602 
P.O. BOX 1911, Birmingham, AL 35201 251-433-2730
205-323-2491 251-433-9477
205-323-2495 fax jvaughn@innerspaice.com
hmccain@innerspaice.com

Innerspaice Huntsville
Harvey McCain
2414 Clinton Ave. W
Huntsville, AL. 35805
256-539-6292
256-539-6774 fax
hmccain@innerspaice.com

Interior Elements
Bryan Mullins
2821 Central Ave Suite 109
Homewood AL 35209
877-392-8642
bmullins@in-elements.com

Cox Commerical Interiors
Ophelia Cox
208 23rd St N
Birmingham, AL  35203
205-243-0972
ocox@ccominteriors.com

Two Properties / Divison 12
Christopher Washington
1624 Kestwick Drive
Birmingham, AL  35226
205-566-0709
888-309-9532 - fax 
cwash@2division12.com

The Library Guy
Chris Pizzuto
8465 Ledge Circle
Trussville, AL  35173
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205-877-3131
205-877-3184- fax
chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com

Burgess Commercial Interiors
Jim Burgess
2401 2nd Ave North
Birmingham, AL  35203
205-870-7853
jim@burgessinteriors.com

*Osco Turner Boone
Trey Clark
229 Grant St.
Decatur, AL. 35601
256-340-5100
tclark@oscointeriors.com
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